WP Cycling Racing
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f) ITT and TTT

e Start List
Race date: 2022-02-20

Individual TT - 30km - 1 Lap 8:00 AM
# Last Name First Name Category Team Start Time
6 Abdurahman Yaaseen Individual 08:08:00

Binneman Jaco Individual 08:06:00
1 Briggs Thomas Individual 08:00:00
11 Caldeira Jordan Individual 08:12:00
12 Khan Nusrat Individual 08:14:00
4 Rautenbach Marco Individual 08:04:00

Swart Tristan Individual 08:10:00
2 Zevenster Waldo Individual 08:02:00

Number of entrants: 8
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CYCLING SOUTH AFRICA

Race date: 2022-02-20

WP Cycling Racing

ITTand TTT

Start List

Women Team TT - 30km - 1 Lap

#

23
25
13
26
14
15
17
19
28
21
29

Number of entrants: 11

Last Name

Beukes
Chesterton
Hannah
Hindmarch
Kruger
Louw
Lubbe
Mason
Munton
Povey
Woods
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First Name

Ineacha
Chloe
Chanel
Amber
Annemie
Sarita
Michaela
Andrea
Jessie
Tarryn
Jesse

Category

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Kinetic Pro Ladies
Kinetic Pro Ladies
Paceline Ladies
Kinetic Pro Ladies
Paceline Ladies
Paceline Ladies
Paceline Ladies
Paceline Ladies
Kinetic Pro Ladies
Paceline Ladies
Kinetic Pro Ladies

8:25 AM
Start Time

08:27:00
08:27:00
08:25:00
08:27:00
08:25:00
08:25:00
08:25:00
08:25:00
08:27:00
08:25:00
08:27:00
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Race date: 2022-02-20

Men Team TT - 60km - 2 Laps

# Last Name First Name Category Team

74 Abdullah Galiek Team Infinity 4

100 Abrahams Shafik Team Infinity 3

106 Achmat Hishaam Team Infinity 3

175 Adams Shaheed Team Starteam 1

122 Adams Wasfie Team Starteam 3

203 Adams Zubair Team Infinity 1

197 Anderson Bruce Team City Savages
135 Arnold Ashraf Team Infinity 2

51 Assis Marc Team UCI Team 2
168 Augustyn Simon Team TrackcyclingSA
161 Banderker Ziyaad Team Starteam 2

94 Barnes Brandon Team City Slickers

86 Basson Deon Team CMC Savage
87 Basson Pieter Team CMC Savage
150 Beukes Marius Team Bellville 2

142 Bezuidenhout Mario Team Bellville 3

107 Bhawoodien Abdullah Team Infinity 3

153 Booysen Oswin Team Bellville 2

30 Botlhole Matlhogonollo Team UCI Team 1
128 Brink Tino Team City Bootleggers
144 Brown Neil Team Bellville 3

198 Bruwer Emil Team City Savages
155 Collins Jacques Team Bellville 2

129 Combrink Christopher Team City Bootleggers
189 Correia Kyle Team Bellville 1

191 Cronje Kobus Team Bellville 1

123 Crowie Marco Team Starteam 3

80 Da Costa Jose Team City Pain Train
136 Davids Riaaz Team Infinity 2

210 Davis Yaaseen Team Cycling Friends
45 De Swardt Alexander Team City CC 6

61 Deck James Team The Bomb Squad
33 Dellai Mohamede Aziz  Team UCI Team 1

62 Dewey Gareth Team The Bomb Squad
211 Dlela Asive Team Cycling Friends
88 Dommisse David Team CMC Savage
66 Du Plessis Jacques Team The Bomb Squad
146 Du P|ooy Jaco Team Bellville 3

192 Du Preez Jaco Team Bellville 1
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8:30 AM
Start Time

08:40:00
08:48:00
08:48:00
09:08:00
08:54:00
09:16:00
09:14:00
08:58:00
08:36:00
09:06:00
09:04:00
08:46:00
08:44:00
08:44:00
09:02:00
09:00:00
08:48:00
09:02:00
08:30:00
08:56:00
09:00:00
09:14:00
09:02:00
08:56:00
09:12:00
09:12:00
08:54:00
08:42:00
08:58:00
09:18:00
08:34:00
08:38:00
08:30:00
08:38:00
09:18:00
08:44:00
08:38:00
09:00:00
09:12:00
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e Start List
Race date: 2022-02-20

Men Team TT - 60km - 2 Laps

# Last Name First Name Category Team

147 Du Toit Andre Team Bellville 3

212 Dyasi Abulele Team Cycling Friends
199 Eastman David Team City Savages

75 Essop Yusuf Team Infinity 4

46 Everson George Team City CC6

95 Evetts Rob Team City Slickers

130 Fataar Ismaeel Team City Bootleggers
162 Geyer Ziyaad Team Starteam 2

138 Gierdien Mogammad Team Infinity 2

169 Greeff Callie Team TrackcyclingSA
120 Hammond Michael Team City Intermediate
113 Harrison Christine Team City Intermediate
176 Hassan Imraan Team Starteam 1

156 Hayes Walter Team Bellville 2

38 Hector Graham Team Phoenix

39 Hector Romero Team Phoenix

124 Hendricks Imraan Team Starteam 3

76 Hendricks Shuyb Team Infinity 4

182 Horn John Team Kirmack Racing
70 Houghton Paul Team The Bomb Squad
139 Isaacs | Gamiem Team Infinity 2

108 Ismail Hanief Team Infinity 3

204 Jaffer Thaafier Team Infinity 1

52 Jele Kwanele Team UCI Team 2

96 Jones Keith Team City Slickers

116 Jordaan Nico Team City Intermediate
89 Joubert Jacques Team CMC Savage
119 Karriem Abdurahmaan Team CCC Intermediate
163 Khan Allie Team Starteam 2

177 Khan Farhaad Team Starteam 1

178 Khan Shahir Team Starteam 1

34 Kiflom Pawlos Team UCI Team 1

97 Klaasen Andel Team City Slickers

81 Klue Morne Team City Pain Train
71 Krige Guy Team The Bomb Squad
131 Kumandan Fayaad Team City Bootleggers
47 Kumandan Muazzam Team City CC 6

193 Le Roux Sp Team Bellville 1

194 Lindeque Alex Team Bellville 1
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8:30 AM
Start Time

09:00:00
09:18:00
09:14:00
08:40:00
08:34:00
08:46:00
08:56:00
09:04:00
08:58:00
09:06:00
08:50:00
08:50:00
09:08:00
09:02:00
08:32:00
08:32:00
08:54:00
08:40:00
09:10:00
08:38:00
08:58:00
08:48:00
09:16:00
08:36:00
08:46:00
08:50:00
08:44:00
08:50:00
09:04:00
09:08:00
09:08:00
08:30:00
08:46:00
08:42:00
08:38:00
08:56:00
08:34:00
09:12:00
09:12:00
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e Start List
Race date: 2022-02-20

Men Team TT - 60km - 2 Laps

# Last Name First Name Category Team

213 Loubser Daniel Team Cycling Friends
35 Makatile Kabelo Team UCl Team 1
109 Malakani Ronald Team Infinity 3

92 Malan Marchie Team CMC Savage
98 Malgas Isaac Team City Slickers
140 Mallum Sameer Team Infinity 2

77 Mallum Shiraaj Team Infinity 4

205 Mallum Tariq Team Infinity 1

40 Manuel Jonathan Team Phoenix

148 Marais Jaco Team Bellville 3

73 Marle Trevor Team The Bomb Squad
214 Mavuya Vuyo Team Cycling Friends
48 Mcrae Sue Team City CC 6

54 Mengs Adiam Dawit Team UCI Team 2
170 Miller Sebastian Team TrackcyclingSA
126 Moosajee Obeidullah Team Starteam 3

183 Mouton Joshua Team Kirmack Racing
215 Munton Byron Team Cycling Friends
200 Nelson Pete Team City Savages
164 Philander Shaheen Team Starteam 2

165 Phillips Tahier Team Starteam 2

179 Prince Faghry Team Starteam 1

42 Railoun Anwar Team Phoenix

149 Rasmus Christopher Team Bellville 3

82 Reid Nathan Team City Pain Train
49 Retief Simone Team City CC 6

36 Rogora Kiya Team UCI Team 1

78 Ryklief Abdul Raof Team Infinity 4

127 Saal Naaim Team Starteam 3

121 Safedien Aqib Team City Intermediate
55 Saizonou Jesugnon Team UCI Team 2
181 Salie Gameed Team Starteam 1

141 Sambo Moegamat Team Infinity 2

166 Sambo Moegamat Rifaed Team Starteam 2

172 Sardinha Romario Team TrackcyclingSA
173 Scholtz Jaco Team TrackcyclingSA
83 Schouwink Herman Team City Pain Train
56 Sibanda Lizwilenkosi Team UCI Team 2

84 Sivertsen Gavin Team City Pain Train
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8:30 AM
Start Time

09:18:00
08:30:00
08:48:00
08:44:00
08:46:00
08:58:00
08:40:00
09:16:00
08:32:00
09:00:00
08:38:00
09:18:00
08:34:00
08:36:00
09:06:00
08:54:00
09:10:00
09:18:00
09:14:00
09:04:00
09:04:00
09:08:00
08:32:00
09:00:00
08:42:00
08:34:00
08:30:00
08:40:00
08:54:00
08:50:00
08:36:00
09:08:00
08:58:00
09:04:00
09:06:00
09:06:00
08:42:00
08:36:00
08:42:00
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e Start List
Race date: 2022-02-20

Men Team TT - 60km - 2 Laps

# Last Name First Name Category Team

206 Smith Marvin Team Infinity 1

60 Sodjede Ricardo Team UCI Team 2

79 Sonday Mogamat Yusuf ~ Team Infinity 4

184 Steenkamp Daniel Team Kirmack Racing
196 Thomas Ryan Team Bellville 1

201 Trout Bradley Team City Savages
186 Tyler Chris Team Kirmack Racing
93 Uys Charel Team CMC Savage
43 Valentine Andre Team Phoenix

158 Van Niekerk Stefan Team Bellville 2

187 Van Rooyen Heinrich Team Kirmack Racing
174 Van Zyl Pierre Team TrackcyclingSA
110 Veldsman Abu Team Infinity 3

209 Viljoen Michael Team Infinity 1

99 Vorster Gareth Team City Slickers

50 Ward Graham Team City CC 6

44 Warrin Graeme Team Phoenix

132 Willenburgh Elton Team City Bootleggers
160 Williams Alan Team Bellville 2

134 Williams Graeme Team City Bootleggers
188 Williams-king Daniel Team Kirmack Racing
85 Wilton Dogan Team City Pain Train
202 Zimmer Niklas Team City Savages

Number of entrants: 140
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8:30 AM
Start Time

09:16:00
08:36:00
08:40:00
09:10:00
09:12:00
09:14:00
09:10:00
08:44:00
08:32:00
09:02:00
09:10:00
09:06:00
08:48:00
09:16:00
08:46:00
08:34:00
08:32:00
08:56:00
09:02:00
08:56:00
09:10:00
08:42:00
09:14:00



